
1

Dan Berger, Jr., CCIM, SIOR

1650 Crooked Oak Drive, Suite 310, Lancaster PA 17601-4279
(717) 735-6000 (O)   •   (717) 735-6001 (F)

danjr@uscommercialrealty.net
www.uscommercialrealty.net

WAREHOUSE / FLEX BUILDING
+ 13,900 SF

1176 Enterprise Court
East Petersburg, PA 17520

FOR LEASE
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SALIENT INFORMATION

PROPERTY:   1176 Enterprise Court, East Petersburg, PA 17520
	 	 	 	 East Hempfield Township, Lancaster County

LEASE PRICE:  $7.95/SF NNN

SPACE AVAILABLE:  + 13,900 SF Total		(5,278 SF office and 8,627 SF shop/warehouse)

TOTAL ACRES:	 	 0.80 Acres

ZONING:   E - Enterprise Zone

LANDLORD
RESPONSIBILITIES:		 Capital repairs/replacement of roof, structure, parking lot and
	 	 	 	 mechanical systems.

TENANT
RESPONSIBILITIES:		 All expenses including utilities, real estate taxes, insurance,
	 	 	 	 lawn care, snow removal and maintenance.

REAL ESTATE TAXES: $10,579

PARKING:	 	 	 22 On-site Spaces

COMMENTS:	 	 	 Freestanding flex building in East Petersburg offering
	 	 	 	 convenient access to Route 283. Office section includes
	 	 	 	 reception area, twelve (12) private offices, two (2) conference
	 	 	 	 rooms, open bullpen work areas and a kitchenette. Warehouse/
	 	 	 	 shop areas include one (1) dock height door and ceiling heights
	 	 	 	 ranging from 7’5” to 17’10”.		Also included is a separate

+ 1,311 SF storage/garage area. 
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PHOTOGRAPHS
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PHOTOGRAPHS
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PHOTOGRAPHS
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PHOTOGRAPHS
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PHOTOGRAPHS
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FLOOR PLAN - OFFICE
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FLOOR PLAN - OFFICE EXPANSION
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TAX MAP AERIAL
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LOCATION MAP - LOCAL
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LOCATION MAP - REGIONAL
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ZONING (East Hempfield Township)
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¤ 270-3.12.Ê EnterpriseÊZoneÊ(E).Ê

A.Ê StatementÊofÊ intent:ÊAreasÊofÊ theÊcommunityÊ thatÊareÊprimeÊforÊbusinessÊenterpriseÊdueÊ toÊ
vehicleÊand/orÊrailÊaccess,ÊutilitiesÊandÊinfrastructure.ÊTheÊusesÊwithinÊthisÊzone,ÊdueÊtoÊtheirÊ
size,Êscale,ÊpotentialÊenvironmentalÊimpacts,ÊtruckÊtraffic,ÊrailÊaccess,ÊandÊtypeÊofÊactivity,ÊareÊ
appropriatelyÊ locatedÊ atÊ aÊ desirableÊ distanceÊ fromÊ neighborhoods,Ê schools,Ê parksÊ andÊ
recreationÊareas.ÊTheseÊbusinessÊareasÊprovideÊessentialÊbenefitsÊtoÊtheÊTownshipÊincludingÊ
employmentÊ andÊ economic/financialÊ stabilityÊ thatÊ helpÊ toÊ createÊ aÊ moreÊ sustainableÊ
community.Ê

B.Ê PermittedÊ uses:ÊTheÊ followingÊ areÊ usesÊ permittedÊ byÊ right,Ê subjectÊ toÊ allÊ otherÊ applicableÊ
standardsÊofÊthisÊchapter,ÊincludingÊbutÊnotÊlimitedÊtoÊspecificÊuseÊprovisionsÊinÊArticleÊ5.Ê

(1)Ê AgriculturalÊuses:Ê

(a)Ê AgriculturalÊwholesaleÊoperations.Ê

(b)Ê ForestryÊactivities.Ê

(c)Ê HorticulturalÊoperations,ÊincludingÊoneÊsingle-familyÊdetachedÊdwellingÊcontainedÊ
onÊtheÊsite,ÊsubjectÊtoÊtheÊrequirementsÊofÊArticleÊ5Ê(single-familyÊdwellings).Ê

(2)Ê ResidentialÊuses:Ê

(a)Ê None.Ê

(3)Ê BusinessÊuses:Ê

(a)Ê Auction,Êautomobile.Ê

(b)Ê Auction,Êwholesale.Ê

(c)Ê ContractorÊbusinessÊandÊstorage.Ê

(d)Ê ConvenienceÊstores.Ê

(e)Ê HeavyÊequipmentÊsales,ÊserviceÊandÊrepair.Ê

(f)Ê Industrial,ÊlightÊandÊgeneral.Ê

(g)Ê LodgingÊandÊovernightÊaccommodations.Ê

(h)Ê Office.Ê

(i)Ê (Reserved)1Ê

(j)Ê MotorÊvehicleÊstorage.Ê

(k)Ê Professional,ÊscientificÊandÊtechnicalÊoffices.Ê

(l)Ê RegionalÊcommercialÊsportsÊfacilities.Ê

1. EditorÕsÊNote:ÊFormerÊSubsectionÊB(3)(i),ÊMotorÊvehicleÊfuelingÊstation,ÊwasÊrepealedÊ5-1-2019ÊbyÊOrd.ÊNo.Ê2019-07.Ê

TownshipÊofÊEastÊHempfield,ÊPA

DownloadedÊfromÊhttps://ecode360.com/EA2319ÊonÊ2025-03-07
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(m)Ê Self-storageÊfacilities.Ê

(n)Ê MotorÊvehicleÊsales,ÊleasingÊandÊservice. ��ddedÊ
-17-2015 byÊOrd.ÊNo.Ê2015-07�Ê

(o)Ê Day-careÊservices,Êcommercial. ��ddedÊ11-1
-201
 byÊOrd.ÊNo.Ê201
-05�Ê

(p)Ê TruckÊstop. ��ddedÊ5-1-2019 byÊOrd.ÊNo.Ê2019-07�Ê

(q)Ê CarÊwashÊandÊdetailing. ��ddedÊ5-1-2019 byÊOrd.ÊNo.Ê2019-07�Ê

(r)Ê Drive-throughÊrestaurant. ��ddedÊ5-1�-2022 byÊOrd.ÊNo.Ê2022-09�Ê

(
)Ê Civic/social/utilityÊuses:Ê

(a)Ê MunicipalÊuse.Ê

(b)Ê ParkÊandÊrecreationÊfacilities,ÊprivateÊand/orÊcommercial.Ê

(c)Ê ParkÊandÊrecreationÊfacilities,Êpublic.Ê

(d)Ê PublicÊutilities.Ê

(e)Ê $FÊ collocationsÊ andÊ RO$Ê$FÊ collocations. ��ddedÊ 7-15-2020 byÊ Ord.Ê No.Ê
2020-03�Ê

(f)Ê RO$Ê$Fs,ÊRO$ÊsmallÊcellÊ$Fs,ÊmunicipalÊpropertyÊ$Fs,ÊmunicipalÊpropertyÊ
smallÊ cellÊ$Fs,Ê andÊmunicipalÊ propertyÊmacrocellÊ$Fs. ��ddedÊ 7-15-2020 byÊ
Ord.ÊNo.Ê2020-03�Ê

(5)Ê AccessoryÊusesÊcustomarilyÊincidentalÊtoÊtheÊaboveÊpermittedÊuses:Ê

(a)Ê AlternativeÊenergyÊsystems,Êaccessory.Ê

(b)Ê Home-basedÊbusiness,Êno-impact.Ê

(c)Ê AccessoryÊdwellingÊunits. ��mendedÊ2-2-2022 byÊOrd.ÊNo.Ê2022-02�Ê

C.Ê ConditionalÊ uses:ÊTheÊ followingÊusesÊ requireÊ conditionalÊ useÊ approvalÊ fromÊ theÊBoardÊofÊ
Supervisors.ÊSeeÊregulationsÊinÊArticleÊ9 andÊspecificÊuseÊprovisionsÊinÊArticleÊ5.Ê

(1)Ê AdultÊbusinesses.Ê

(2)Ê AlternativeÊenergyÊsystems,Êprincipal.Ê

(3)Ê (Reserved)Ê2Ê

(
)Ê CorrectionalÊfacilities.Ê

(5)Ê Industrial,Êheavy.Ê

(6)Ê LegalizedÊgamblingÊestablishments.Ê

(7)Ê RecyclingÊfacilities.Ê

2. Editor�sÊNOte:ÊFormerÊSubsectionÊ�(3),Ê�ommunityÊrehabilitationÊfacilities,ÊwasÊrepealedÊ2-2-2022 byÊOrd.ÊNo.Ê2022-02.Ê

TownshipÊofÊEastÊHempfield,ÊPA
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D.Ê SpecialÊe=ceptions:ÊTheÊfollowingÊusesÊrequireÊspecialÊe=ceptionÊapprovalÊfromÊtheÊ%oningÊ
HearingÊBoard.ÊSeeÊregulationsÊinÊArticleÊ9 andÊspecificÊuseÊprovisionsÊinÊArticleÊ5.Ê

(1)Ê CommunityÊrehabilitationÊfacilities. ��mendedÊ2-2-2022 byÊOrd.ÊNo.Ê2022-02�Ê

(2)Ê SmallÊcellÊ$FsÊandÊmacrocellÊ$Fs. ��ddedÊ7-15-2020 byÊOrd.ÊNo.Ê2020-03�Ê

(3)Ê Home-basedÊbusiness,Êimpact. ��ddedÊ2-2-2022 byÊOrd.ÊNo.Ê2022-02�Ê

E.Ê DesignÊstandardsÊ(seeÊalsoÊArticleÊ
ÊforÊmodificationsÊandÊe=ceptions):Ê

(1)Ê MinimumÊlotÊarea:ÊNone.Ê

(2)Ê MinimumÊsetbacksÊforÊprincipalÊandÊaccessoryÊuses:Ê

Setbac(sÊ
�rincipalÊ
(feet)Ê

�ccessoryÊ
(feet)Ê

FrontÊ 50Ê NotÊpermittedÊinÊfrontÊyardÊ

SideÊ 25Ê 15Ê

RearÊ 35Ê 20Ê

(3)Ê MinimumÊlotÊwidth:Ê200Êfeet.Ê

(
)Ê Ma=imumÊlotÊcoverage:Ê70�.Ê

(5)Ê Ma=imumÊbuildingÊheight:Ê

(a)Ê PrincipalÊstructures:Ê60Êfeet.Ê

(b)Ê StructuresÊ forÊ aÊ regionalÊ commercialÊ sportsÊ facilityÊ mayÊ e=ceedÊ theÊ ma=imumÊ
permittedÊheightÊsoÊlongÊasÊtheyÊareÊsetÊbackÊfromÊallÊlotÊlinesÊatÊleastÊtheÊhorizontalÊ
distanceÊequalÊtoÊtheirÊheight,ÊplusÊanÊadditionalÊ50ÊfeetÊprovidedÊthatÊtheÊma=imumÊ
heightÊ ofÊ theÊ structureÊ shallÊ notÊ e=ceedÊ�5Ê feet.Ê Furthermore,Ê theÊportionÊofÊ theÊ
structureÊe=ceedingÊtheÊma=imumÊpermittedÊheightÊshallÊnotÊbeÊusedÊforÊhabitableÊ
occupancy.Ê

(6)Ê AllÊusesÊshallÊmeetÊallÊstateÊandÊfederalÊregulations.Ê

(7)Ê Off-streetÊloading:ÊOff-streetÊloadingÊshallÊbeÊprovidedÊasÊspecifiedÊinÊArticleÊ�ÊofÊthisÊ
chapter.Ê

(�)Ê Off-streetÊparking:ÊOff-streetÊparkingÊshallÊbeÊprovidedÊasÊspecifiedÊinÊArticleÊ�ÊofÊthisÊ
chapter.Ê

(9)Ê Signs:ÊSignsÊshallÊbeÊpermittedÊasÊspecifiedÊinÊArticleÊ7ÊofÊthisÊchapter.Ê

(10)ÊDrivewayÊandÊaccessÊdriveÊrequirements:ÊAllÊdrivewaysÊandÊaccessÊdrivesÊshallÊbeÊinÊ
accordanceÊwithÊtheÊEastÊHempfieldÊTownshipÊRoadÊOrdinance.3Ê

3. Editor�sÊNote:ÊSeeÊ�h.Ê222,ÊStreetsÊandÊSidewal(s.Ê

TownshipÊofÊEastÊHempfield,ÊPA
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(11)ÊScreening:ÊAÊvisualÊscreenÊmustÊbeÊprovidedÊalongÊanyÊadjoiningÊlandsÊwithinÊanyÊofÊ
theÊ residentialÊ zones,Ê regardlessÊ ofÊ whetherÊ orÊ notÊ theÊ residentiallyÊ zonedÊ parcelÊ isÊ
developed.Ê(SeeÊArticleÊ
ÊofÊthisÊchapter.)Ê

(12)ÊLandscaping:ÊAnyÊportionÊofÊ theÊ siteÊnotÊusedÊ forÊbuildings,Ê structures,Ê parkingÊ lots,Ê
loadingÊ areas,Ê outdoorÊ storageÊ areas,Ê andÊ sidewalksÊ shallÊ beÊ maintainedÊ withÊ aÊ
vegetativeÊgroundÊcoverÊandÊotherÊornamentalÊplantings.Ê(SeeÊArticleÊ
ÊofÊthisÊchapter.)Ê

(13)ÊPublicÊsewerÊandÊwater:ÊAllÊusesÊinÊthisÊzoneÊshallÊconnectÊtoÊpublicÊsewerÊandÊwaterÊ
facilitiesÊunlessÊitÊisÊshownÊbyÊaÊprofessionalÊengineerÊandÊapprovedÊbyÊtheÊappropriateÊ
authorityÊthatÊsuchÊconnectionÊisÊnotÊfeasible.Ê

(1
)Ê$asteÊ products:Ê DumpstersÊ mayÊ beÊ permittedÊ inÊ accordanceÊ withÊ theÊ provisionsÊ ofÊ
ArticleÊ
ÊofÊthisÊchapter.Ê

(15)ÊAllÊ usesÊ (e=ceptÊ publicÊ uses)Ê permittedÊ withinÊ thisÊ zoneÊ shallÊ alsoÊ complyÊwithÊ theÊ
generalÊprovisionsÊcontainedÊwithinÊArticleÊ
ÊofÊthisÊchapter.Ê

TownshipÊofÊEastÊHempfield,ÊPA

@ 270-3.12 @ 270-3.12
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Site Map
1176 Enterprise Ct, East Petersburg, Pennsylvania, 17520 Prepared by Esri
Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii Latitude: 40.08804

Longitude: -76.35231
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Executive Summary
1176 Enterprise Ct, East Petersburg, Pennsylvania, 17520 Prepared by Esri
Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii Latitude: 40.08804

Longitude: -76.35231
1 mile 3 miles 5 miles

Population
2010 Population 4,948 40,983 155,190
2020 Population 5,724 46,499 166,868
2024 Population 6,183 48,510 171,138
2029 Population 6,509 49,636 173,721
2010-2020 Annual Rate 1.47% 1.27% 0.73%
2020-2024 Annual Rate 1.83% 1.00% 0.60%
2024-2029 Annual Rate 1.03% 0.46% 0.30%
2020 Male Population 48.5% 48.0% 48.4%
2020 Female Population 51.5% 52.0% 51.6%
2020 Median Age 36.4 43.6 39.4
2024 Male Population 49.4% 48.7% 49.0%
2024 Female Population 50.6% 51.3% 51.0%
2024 Median Age 37.0 43.7 40.0

In the identified area, the current year population is 171,138. In 2020, the Census count in the area was 166,868.  The rate of change since
2020 was 0.60% annually. The five-year projection for the population in the area is 173,721 representing a change of 0.30% annually from
2024 to 2029. Currently, the population is 49.0% male and 51.0% female. 

Median Age

The median age in this area is 40.0, compared to U.S. median age of 39.3.
Race and Ethnicity

2024 White Alone 66.6% 76.9% 67.0%
2024 Black Alone 8.4% 4.4% 7.9%
2024 American Indian/Alaska Native Alone 0.2% 0.2% 0.4%
2024 Asian Alone 7.7% 6.7% 5.3%
2024 Pacific Islander Alone 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%
2024 Other Race 7.1% 4.3% 9.8%
2024 Two or More Races 10.0% 7.4% 9.7%
2024 Hispanic Origin (Any Race) 17.0% 10.8% 20.8%

Persons of Hispanic origin represent 20.8% of the population in the identified area compared to 19.6% of the U.S. population. Persons of
Hispanic Origin may be of any race. The Diversity Index, which measures the probability that two people from the same area will be from
different race/ethnic groups, is 68.0 in the identified area, compared to 72.5 for the U.S. as a whole.

Households

2024 Wealth Index 77 151 108
2010 Households 2,085 15,786 60,452
2020 Households 2,355 17,338 64,493
2024 Households 2,527 18,120 66,159
2029 Households 2,692 18,777 68,049
2010-2020 Annual Rate 1.23% 0.94% 0.65%
2020-2024 Annual Rate 1.67% 1.04% 0.60%
2024-2029 Annual Rate 1.27% 0.71% 0.56%
2024  Average Household Size 2.43 2.59 2.48

The household count in this area has changed from 64,493 in 2020 to 66,159 in the current year, a change of 0.60% annually.  The five-year
projection of households is 68,049, a change of 0.56% annually from the current year total.  Average household size is currently 2.48,
compared to 2.49 in the year 2020. The number of families in the current year is 42,012 in the specified area.

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.  Housing Affordability Index and Percent of Income for Mortgage calculations are only available for areas with 50
or more owner-occupied housing units. The Gini index measures the extent to which the distribution of income or consumption among individuals or households
within an economy deviates from a perfectly equal distribution. A Gini index of 0 represents perfect equality, while an index of 100 implies perfect inequality.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau. Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. Esri converted Census 2010 into 2020 geography and Census 2020 data.
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Executive Summary
1176 Enterprise Ct, East Petersburg, Pennsylvania, 17520 Prepared by Esri
Rings: 1, 3, 5 mile radii Latitude: 40.08804

Longitude: -76.35231
1 mile 3 miles 5 miles

Mortgage Income
2024 Percent of Income for Mortgage 21.4% 21.8% 24.1%

Median Household Income
2024 Median Household Income $80,958 $105,299 $84,205
2029 Median Household Income $85,659 $117,328 $95,416
2024-2029 Annual Rate 1.14% 2.19% 2.53%

Average Household Income

2024 Average Household Income $100,088 $145,861 $116,276
2029 Average Household Income $111,918 $166,051 $132,345
2024-2029 Annual Rate 2.26% 2.63% 2.62%

Per Capita Income

2024 Per Capita Income $41,108 $55,652 $45,270
2029 Per Capita Income $46,623 $64,042 $52,163
2024-2029 Annual Rate 2.55% 2.85% 2.88%

GINI Index

2024 Gini Index 33.8 35.1 39.0
Households by Income

Current median household income is $84,205 in the area, compared to $79,068 for all U.S. households. Median household income is
projected to be $95,416 in five years, compared to $91,442 all U.S. households.

Current average household income is $116,276 in this area, compared to $113,185 for all U.S. households.  Average household income is
projected to be $132,345 in five years, compared to $130,581 for all U.S. households.

Current per capita income is $45,270 in the area, compared to the U.S. per capita income of $43,829.  The per capita income is projected to
be $52,163 in five years, compared to $51,203 for all U.S. households.
Housing

2024 Housing Affordability Index 108 106 96
2010 Total Housing Units 2,200 16,482 63,677

2010 Owner Occupied Housing Units 1,106 11,924 37,859
2010 Renter Occupied Housing Units 979 3,862 22,593
2010 Vacant Housing Units 115 696 3,225

2020 Total Housing Units 2,520 18,249 68,239
2020 Owner Occupied Housing Units 1,114 12,791 39,540
2020 Renter Occupied Housing Units 1,241 4,547 24,953
2020 Vacant Housing Units 150 895 3,774

2024 Total Housing Units 2,684 19,029 70,074
2024 Owner Occupied Housing Units 1,244 13,482 41,208
2024 Renter Occupied Housing Units 1,283 4,638 24,951
2024 Vacant Housing Units 157 909 3,915

2029 Total Housing Units 2,835 19,663 71,922
2029 Owner Occupied Housing Units 1,370 14,153 42,883
2029 Renter Occupied Housing Units 1,322 4,624 25,166
2029 Vacant Housing Units 143 886 3,873

Socioeconomic Status Index

2024 Socioeconomic Status Index 55.0 61.7 50.8

Currently, 58.8% of the 70,074 housing units in the area are owner occupied; 35.6%, renter occupied; and 5.6% are vacant. Currently, in
the U.S., 57.9% of the housing units in the area are owner occupied; 32.1% are renter occupied; and 10.0% are vacant. In 2020, there
were 68,239 housing units in the area and 5.5% vacant housing units.  The annual rate of change in housing units since 2020 is 0.63%.
Median home value in the area is $324,771, compared to a median home value of $355,577 for the U.S. In five years, median value is
projected to change by 2.38% annually to $365,229.

Data Note: Income is expressed in current dollars.  Housing Affordability Index and Percent of Income for Mortgage calculations are only available for areas with 50
or more owner-occupied housing units. The Gini index measures the extent to which the distribution of income or consumption among individuals or households
within an economy deviates from a perfectly equal distribution. A Gini index of 0 represents perfect equality, while an index of 100 implies perfect inequality.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau. Esri forecasts for 2024 and 2029. Esri converted Census 2010 into 2020 geography and Census 2020 data.
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